CASENO

SPUD-1695
SPUD-1695
SPUD-1695
SPUD-1695
SPUD-1695
SPUD-1695
SPUD-1695
SPUD-1695
SPUD-1695

SPUD-1695

SPUD-1695
SPUD-1695

SPUD-1695

SPUD-1695
SPUD-1695

NAME 1

BOX LAW GROUP, PLLC, DAVID BOX

LUTHER SCHOOL DISTRICT, JOE BALLARD
BALLWEBER BLAKE C & LAURIE L

BENTLEY HILLS LLC SERIES 2

EXTREME EROSION CONTROL LLC

FITZWILLIAM BOYD

FLH RENTALS LLC, SPESS PAUL L & PAULA A

GARCIA JOSE DE JESUS VELASCO

GOLD JACK PROPERTIES LLC

GOODRICH SIDNEY WILLIAM & KATHERINE JANE TRS,
GOODRICH FAMILY TRUST

GREEN ALLEN J & MARY F

HULL COURTNEY NICOLE

MACKEY LYLE E & DONITA K CO TRS, MACKEY LYLE & DONITA

REV TRUST

SANFILIPPO CHRISTOPHER A & SHIRLEY A
WILSON WALTER & MARY REV TRUST

MAILING ADDRESS

525 NW 11TH ST, STE 205

PO BOX 430

19401 N PEEBLY RD

2137 CROSSGATE DR

13310 HICKORY HILLS RD
19600 LUTHERAN RD

400 NE 102ND ST

19400 LUTHERAN RD

3160 W BRITTON RD, Unit DD

17325 E DANFORTH RD

19315 LUTHERAN RD
19500 LUTHERAN RD

19501 LUTHERAN RD

17701 E HIGHWAY 66
16600 E DANFORTH RD

CITY
OKLAHOMA CITY
LUTHER

LUTHER
OKLAHOMA CITY
ARCADIA
LUTHER
OKLAHOMA CITY
LUTHER
OKLAHOMA CITY

LUTHER

LUTHER
LUTHER

LUTHER

LUTHER
LUTHER

STATE
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK

OK

OK
OK

OK

OK
OK

ZIPCODE
73103
73054
73054-8178
73170-3403
73007-8100
73054-8196

73114
73054-8182

73120

73054-9434

73054-2003
73054

73054-8106

73054-9729
73054-9572



